(C1)

# 2201W714829 DENOFFICIAL COPY

1	ATEMENT AMENDMEN	<b>N</b> T				
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	OT IT SUED ( . v )	<del></del>	Doc# 2	209519062 Fee	\$88.00	
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTA	(C) AF FILER (optional)		RHSP FEE	::\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$	1.00	
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER	(optional)		KAREN A.	YARBROUGH		
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT	FTO: (Name and Address)		COOK COL	INTY CLERK		
	•		DATE: 04	/05/2022 11:39 AM	PG: 1 0F	
ReadyCap Commercia	l, LLC					
Attn: Melissa Perez	0.14.550					
1320 Greenway On ve,	Suite 560	,				
Irving, TX 75038	)	·	E ABOVE CDACE 10 EC	AD EIL ING OFFICE LIGE O	AII V	
a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMEN	FILE NUMBER			PR FILING OFFICE USE OF ENDMENT is to be filed (for r		
		(or recor	ded) in the REAL ESTATE	RECORDS rm UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor		
	ess of the Fir anding Statement identified abo			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Statement						
	ial): Provide name of Assi Inee in item 7a or plete items 7 and 9 <u>and also indicate</u> affected		m 7c <u>and</u> name of Assigno	r in item 9		
	reness of the Financing Statem intide itified a period provided by applicable is v	above with respect to the security (	interest(s) of Secured Party	authorizing this Continuation	n Statement is	
5. PARTY INFORMATION C	HANGE:	) ^		<del></del>		
Check one of these two boxes:		ile of these three boxes to:  N/ iE name and/or address; Comple	teADD name: Compl	ete itemDELETE name: 0	Sive record name	
This Change affects Debtor or	Secured Party of record item	6. or 6b item 7a or 7b and item	7c 7a or 7b, <u>and</u> item 7	to be deleted in ite	em 6a or 6b	
<ol> <li>CURRENT RECORD INFORM 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME I</li> </ol>	MATION: Complete for Party Information Cha	inge - Lrovide only one name (6a or	6b)			
		0/,				
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIC	DNAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFO	RMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Inform	ation Change - provide only one tonic (7a or	7b) tuse exact, full name; do not o	mit, modify, or abbreviate any part of	the Debtor's name)	
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	VALUE DIVIANIANIA II A				•	
READYCAP WAKE	HOUSE FINANCING LLC		<del></del>			
70. INDIVIDUAL S SURINAIME			1/4			
	ONAL NAME	<del></del>				
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSO			' . ()			
			`\G`		,	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSO	NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		.0	$O_{x_*}$	SUFFIX	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL	NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	Terry	STATE	POSTAL CODE	SUFFIX	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL		City Irving	STATE TX	POSTAL CODE 75038		
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL 7c. MAILING ADDRESS 1320 Greenway Drive, Su	uite 560	Irving	TX	75038	COUNTRY	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL  7c. MAILING ADDRESS  1320 Greenway Drive, Su  3. COLLATERAL CHANGE:	uite 560		TX	75038	COUNTRY	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL 7c. MAILING ADDRESS 1320 Greenway Drive, Su	uite 560	Irving	TX	75038	COUNTRY	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL  7c. MAILING ADDRESS  1320 Greenway Drive, Su  3. COLLATERAL CHANGE:	uite 560	Irving	TX	75038	COUNTRY	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL  7c. MAILING ADDRESS  1320 Greenway Drive, Su  3. COLLATERAL CHANGE:	uite 560	Irving	TX	75038	COUNTRY	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL  7c. MAILING ADDRESS  1320 Greenway Drive, Su  3. COLLATERAL CHANGE:	uite 560	Irving	TX	75038	COUNTRY	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL  7c. MAILING ADDRESS  1320 Greenway Drive, Su  3. COLLATERAL CHANGE:	uite 560	Irving	TX	75038	COUNTRY	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL  7c. MAILING ADDRESS 1320 Greenway Drive, Su  8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Indicate collateral;	Lite 560  Also check one of these four boxes: Al	Irving  DD collateral DELETE col	TX   RESTATE	75038 Covered collateral A	COUNTRY USA	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL  7c. MAILING ADDRESS 1320 Greenway Drive, Su  8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Indicate collateral;	Lite 560  Also check one of these four boxes: Also check one of these four boxes: Also check one of these four boxes: TY of RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS.	Irving  DD collateral DELETE col	TX   RESTATE	75038 Covered collateral A	COUNTRY USA	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL  7c. MAILING ADDRESS  1320 Greenway Drive, Su  3. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Indicate collateral:	Lite 560  Also check one of these four boxes: Also check one of the second of the second one of the se	Irving  DD collateral DELETE collaboration DELETE c	TX   RESTATE	75038 Covered collateral A	COUNTRY USA SSIGN collateral	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL  7c. MAILING ADDRESS 1320 Greenway Drive, Su 1320 Gree	Lite 560  Also check one of these four boxes: Also check one of the second of the second one of the se	Irving  DD collateral DELETE col  AMENDMENT: Provide only one a name of authorizing Debtor	TX lateral RESTATE	75038  covered collateral A	COUNTRY USA	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL  7c. MAILING ADDRESS  1320 Greenway Drive, Su  3. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Indicate collateral:	Lite 560  Also check one of these four boxes: Also check one of the second of the second one of the se	Irving  DD collateral DELETE collaboration DELETE c	TX lateral RESTATE	75038 Covered collateral A	COUNTRY USA SSIGN collateral	

2209519062 Page: 2 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

UCC FINANCING S FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	TATEMENT AMENDMEN	T ADDE	NDUM			
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATE	EMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Ai	mendment form				
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHOR	!	on Amendment for				
12a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME						
READYCAP COMMERCIAL, LLC						
OR						
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME						
FIRST PERSONAL NAME						
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/IN	111. (2)	St	UFFIX			
	C/				SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE L	
	ed financing struement (Name of a current Debt (use exact, full har e: do not omit, modify, or abbre					13): Provide only
13a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME 4200 BELMON	Γ, LLC, an Ibiπols limited li	iability co	ompany			
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PERSON	NAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR	ITEM 8 (Collaterat):	<u> </u>				
	O <sub>A</sub>	4				
		0				
			10			
			1//			
				-/_		
				0	,	
				1		
				4	5	
					0,,	
					175.	
					Office	
					-0)	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT			17. Description of r		•	
16. Name and address of a RECOR	covers as-extracted collateral / is filed a RD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	s a fixture filing	See Exhibit	A attache	d hereto.	
(if Debtor does not have a reco						
			l			
					. <u>.</u>	
18. MISCELLANEOUS:		·				
FILING OFFICE COPY — UC	CC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMI	ENT ADDEN	Intern DUM (Form UCC	ational Asso 3Ad) (Rev. 0	ciation of Commercial Adminis 04/20/11)	trators (IACA

2209519062 Page: 3 of 3

### **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

#### Exhibit A

#### **DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY**

#### PARCEL 1:

LOTS 192 THROUGH 206 BOTH INCLUSIVE, IN HOENTZE AND WHEELER'S HIGH SCHOOL ADDITION TO IRVING PARK IN THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 22, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PARCEL 2: }

THROUGH 14, BC.

INS SUBDIVISION OF LOT.

OF THE SOUTHEAST >A OF S.

OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MER.

NUE, IN COOK COUNTY, H.LINOIS.

13 - 2 2 - 435 - 622 - 0600 LOTS 8 THROUGH 14, BOTH INCLUSIVE, IN BLOCK 6 IN BOLDENWECK AND MADSEN'S SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 4 AND 5 IN COUNTY CLERK'S DIVISION OF THAT PART OF THE SOUTHEAST >A OF SECTION 22, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, LYING SOUTH OF MILWAUKEE AVENUE, IN COOK COUNTY, IL LINOIS.